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MAP CONVERTED TO GIS FORMAT BY BERGMANN ASSOCIATES (2011)

ORIGINAL MAP PREPARED BY AERO SERVICE (1981)

NOTES
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REVISION TABLE
DATE MADE BY CHANGES OR ADDITIONS

4/8/2019 ARG BLK. 1;16.11, 16.12 INTO 16.111
2/3/2016 ARG BLK. 1; 3,4,5 INTO 3.1

3/10/2000 MFF BLK.1-(MERGE 22,23,24 TO 22.1)
7/21/1986 MFF 16.11 & 16.12)
7/21/1986 MFF BLK. 1-(COMB.16.2 INTO 17.11 & SPLIT 16.1 TO
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